
 
TWAM Drinks Tariff 2025 

 Ex VAT Inc VAT 
 

Wine 
75cl bottles - 6 glasses out 1 bottle 
 

 San Andres 
Sauvignon Blanc, 13%  

 

 San Andres  
Chardonnay, 12% 

 

 San Andres  
Merlot, 12.5% 

 

 San Andres  
Cabernet Sauvignon, 12.5% 

 

 Highbridge 
White Zinfandel Rose, 10.5% 

 

Bottle £20.80 £25.00 

Glass (175ml) £5.50 £6.60  

Prosecco 
 

 Vino Spumante 
Extra Dry, 10.5% 
 

Bottle £23.33 £28.00 

Bottled beer 
350ml 
 

 Peroni  
• Cruzcampo 
• Madri 
• Asahi 
 

 BrewDog Punk IPA 

 Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 

 Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 

 Peroni Gluten Free 

 £4.13 £4.95 

 

 Peroni 0.0% 

 BrewDog Punk AF IPA 0.0% 

 Kopparberg Mixed Fruit or 
Strawberry & Lime (Non-
Alcoholic) 
 
 

  
£3.35 

 
£4.00 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Soft drinks 

 Tea & coffee 

 Tea, coffee & biscuits 

 Tea & coffee (3 servings) 

 Tea, coffee & biscuits (3 
servings) 

 Bottled water (330ml) 

 Bottled water (750ml) 

 
200ml 

 Coke  

 Diet Coke 

 Lemonade 

 Tonic 

 Orange juice 

 Ginger Ale  
 

 £3.00 
£3.50 
£7.50 
£8.50 
 
£1.08 
£4.50 
 
 
 
£1.67 

£3.60 
£4.20 
£9.00 
£10.20 
 
£1.30 
£5.40 
 
 
 
£2.00 

 J20 (275ml)  £2.30 £2.75 

 Red Bull (250ml) 
 
 
 

 Sparkling Elderflower (1000ml) 

 Jugs of juice (1000ml) 

 Jugs of cordial  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£2.10 
 
 
 
£5.40 
£5.40 
£3.00 
 
 

£2.50 
 
 
 
£6.50 
£6.50 
£3.60 
 
 


