## TWAM Drinks Tariff 2025

		Ex VAT	Inc VAT
Wine 75cl bottles - 6 glasses out 1 bottle			
• San Andres Sauvignon Blanc, 13%	Bottle Glass (175ml)	£20.80 £5.50	£25.00 £6.60
• San Andres Chardonnay, 12%			
• San Andres Merlot, 12.5%			
• San Andres Cabernet Sauvignon, 12.5%			
Highbridge     White Zinfandel Rose, 10.5%			
Prosecco			
• Vino Spumante Extra Dry, 10.5%	Bottle	£23.33	£28.00
Bottled beer 350ml			
<ul><li>Peroni</li><li>Cruzcampo</li><li>Madri</li><li>Asahi</li></ul>		£4.13	£4.95
<ul> <li>BrewDog Punk IPA</li> <li>Kopparberg Strawberry &amp; Lin</li> <li>Kopparberg Mixed Fruit</li> <li>Peroni Gluten Free</li> </ul>	ne		
<ul> <li>Peroni 0.0%</li> <li>BrewDog Punk AF IPA 0.0%</li> <li>Kopparberg Mixed Fruit or Strawberry &amp; Lime (Non- Alcoholic)</li> </ul>		£3.35	£4.00

TYNE & WEAR archives & museums ENTERPRISES

## Soft drinks

• • • •	Tea & coffee Tea, coffee & biscuits Tea & coffee (3 servings) Tea, coffee & biscuits (3 servings) Bottled water (330ml) Bottled water (750ml)	£3.00 £3.50 £7.50 £8.50 £1.08 £4.50	£3.60 £4.20 £9.00 £10.20 £1.30 £5.40
200ml •	Coke Dist Cake	£1.67	£2.00
• • •	Diet Coke Lemonade Tonic Orange juice Ginger Ale		
•	J20 (275ml)	£2.30	£2.75
•	Red Bull (250ml)	£2.10	£2.50
• •	Sparkling Elderflower (1000ml) Jugs of juice (1000ml) Jugs of cordial	£5.40 £5.40 £3.00	£6.50 £6.50 £3.60